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                >KA1222>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	KA1222
	文件：162.44 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	DUAL LOW NOISE EQUALIZER AMPLIFIER

DUALLOWNOISEEQUALIZERAMPLIFIER
	SamsungSamsung Group
三星三星半導體

	

	KA1222
	文件：2.43533 Mbytes
Page：31 Pages


	SEMICONDUCTORS
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	1222
	文件：90.84 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	9V SUPER HEAVY DUTY
	ENERGIZEREnergizer
Energizer

	

	1222
	文件：95.29 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
1)Conductor
a)MaterialTinnedCopper,perASTMB-33andCID-A-A-59551,latestrevision
b)StrandingSolid
2)BraidData
a)NominalDimensions.031x.020Inches
b)AWGofEnds36
c)NumberofCarriers16
d)NominalPercentCoverageN/A
e)TotalNumberofEnds16
f)Approx.
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	1222
	文件：298.08 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	SILICON TRANSISTORS

PNPSILICONEPITAXIALTRANSISTOR
FORLOW-FREQUENCYPOWERAMPLIFIERS
	RENESASRenesas Electronics America
瑞薩瑞薩科技有限公司

	

	1222GA
	文件：121.79 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	500/10 31 GW
	ADELS
Adels-Contact

	

	1222GB
	文件：122.17 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	500/11 31 GW
	ADELS
Adels-Contact

	

	1222GC
	文件：122.93 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	500/12 31 GW
	ADELS
Adels-Contact

	

	A1222
	文件：288.96 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	Chopper Stabilized Precision Hall Effect Latches

Description

TheA1220,A1221,A1222,andA1223Hall-effectsensorICsareextremelytemperature-stableandstress-resistantdevicesespeciallysuitedforoperationoverextendedtemperaturerangesto150°C.Superiorhigh-temperatureperformanceismadepossiblethroughdynamicoffsetcancellati
	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	A1222
	文件：295.75 Kbytes
Page：14 Pages


	Chopper Stabilized Precision Hall Effect Latches
	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	A1222
	文件：307.7 Kbytes
Page：16 Pages


	The A1220, A1221, A1222, and A1223 Hall-effect sensor ICs are extremely temperature-stable and stress-resistant devices especially suited for operation over extended temperature ranges to 150?C.
	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	A1222
	文件：353.48 Kbytes
Page：16 Pages


	Chopper Stabilized Precision Hall Effect Latches

Description

TheA1220,A1221,A1222,andA1223Hall-effectsensorICsareextremelytemperature-stableandstress-resistantdevicesespeciallysuitedforoperationoverextendedtemperaturerangesto150°C.Superiorhigh-temperatureperformanceismadepossiblethroughdynamicoffsetcancellati
	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：KA1222

	功能描述：雙前置放大器 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAN
	1436+
	SIP
	30000
	絕對原裝進口現貨可開17%增值稅發票
	詢價
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAMSUNG
	23+
	SIP
	280
	專營高頻管模塊,全新原裝!
	詢價
	深圳市凌旭科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAMSUNG
	2016+
	SIP
	6000
	只做原裝,假一罰十,公司可開17%增值稅發票!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAM
	
	SIP
	503
	
	詢價
	上海德懿電子科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAM
	23+
	SIP
	772
	原裝現貨!品質為先!請來電垂詢!
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	KA1222
	SAMSUNG
	1802+
	ZIP8
	6528
	只做原裝正品現貨,或訂貨假一賠十!
	詢價
	深圳誠思涵科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAMSUNG
	18+
	SIP
	85600
	保證進口原裝可開17%增值稅發票
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	KA1222
	
	23+
	N/A
	89950
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市近平電子有限公司
	KA1222
	
	6000
	面議
	19
	DIP/SMD
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	KA1222
	SAMSUNG
	19+
	ZIP
	400
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
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            更新時間2024-3-7 10:08:00
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            更多
          

          	KA12-350
	KA1250B1/4
	KA12D045025023U
	KA-136-073
	KA1458_Q
	KA1458AD
	KA1458AID
	KA1458D
	KA1458DTF
	KA1458IS
	KA-14AG-12
	KA-14AG-24
	KA14AG240AC
	KA-14AY-120
	KA-14AY-24
	KA-14DY-12
	KA150-2AC-30X30
	KA1513400000010
	KA175B17C
	KA1-8005
	KA1-8015
	KA1-8022
	KA1-8027
	KA19151
	KA-19-152
	KA19154
	KA-19-156
	KA19171
	KA19175
	KA1942
	KA-19-55
	KA-19658 L17
	KA-19-79
	K-A1A
	KA-1C-120A
	KA-1C-12D
	KA-1C-24A
	KA-1C-48D
	KA-1C-6D
	KA1H0165RTU
	KA1H0165RYDTU
	KA1H0265
	KA1H0265R-TU
	KA1H0265R-YDTU
	KA1H0280RB


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	KA12-400
	KA128/254DEV15FBTAH A1
	KA-12V-9
	KA1458
	KA1458A
	KA1458AI
	KA1458AIS
	KA1458D_Q
	KA1458ID
	KA1458S
	KA-14AG-120
	KA-14AG-240
	KA-14AG-6
	KA14AY24
	KA14AY-24
	KA-14DY-24
	KA1512100000010
	KA-1538
	KA1-8002
	KA1-8010
	KA1-8021
	KA1-8024
	KA1-8028
	KA-19-151
	KA-19-153
	KA19156
	KA-19-157
	KA-19-171
	KA-19-31
	KA-19-42
	KA-19-60
	KA19658L17
	KA-19-83
	KA-1C-110D
	KA-1C-12A
	KA-1C-240A
	KA-1C-24D
	KA-1C-6A
	KA1H0165RN
	KA1H0165R-TU
	KA1H0165R-YDTU
	KA1H0265RTU
	KA1H0265RYDTU
	KA1H0280
	KA1H0280RBTU
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723
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